
                             Three Rivers Conference Middle School Meet
                          Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Holmen High School
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                          October 21, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Middle School A 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7386  Ana Filips                     8  Holmen Middle School           13:03.1  6:32 
      2    2 7560  Addyson Ferguson               6  West Salem Middle School       13:06.2  6:34 
      3    3 7413  Sydney Valiska                 8  Holmen Middle School           13:32.3  6:47 
      4    4  949  Juliana Sanchez                7  Sparta Middle School           14:02.2  7:02 
      5    5 7393  Hennessy LaMere                8  Holmen Middle School           14:02.9  7:02 
      6    6 7392  Isabelle Korthuis              6  Holmen Middle School           14:04.8  7:03 
      7    7 7545  Kaelyn Kelly                   6  Tomah Timberwolves             14:07.3  7:04 
      8    8  942  Leah Modjeski                  7  Sparta Middle School           14:10.7  7:06 
      9    9 7420  Ava Werner                     8  Holmen Middle School           14:11.2  7:06 
     10   10 7365  Rachel Gagermeier              7  Aquinas Middle School          14:22.3  7:12 
     11   11 7384  Lily Churchill                 8  Holmen Middle School           14:22.7  7:12 
     12   12 7606  Alyssa Brown                   6  Westby Middle School           14:26.6  7:14 
     13   13 7399  Audra Newman                   8  Holmen Middle School           14:29.2  7:15 
     14   14 7569  Mia Olson                      7  West Salem Middle School       14:30.3  7:16 
     15   15  954  Serena Swanson                 8  Sparta Middle School           14:34.3  7:18 
     16   16 7480  Chloe Ackerman                 6  Longfellow Middle School       14:40.6  7:21 
     17   17 7366  Ruthie Hale                    8  Aquinas Middle School          14:43.2  7:22 
     18   18 8059  Madeline Ziegler               6  Sparta Middle School           14:43.2  7:22 
     19   19 7563  Maia Hutchens                  6  West Salem Middle School       14:43.6  7:22 
     20   20 2727  Brianna Grilled                7  Lincoln Middle School          14:45.2  7:23 
     21   21  950  Jade Saunders                  8  Sparta Middle School           14:47.7  7:24 
     22   22 7543  Avery Hagan                    8  Tomah Timberwolves             14:48.7  7:25 
     23   23 7564  Addison Jehn                   6  West Salem Middle School       14:52.5  7:27 
     24   24 7607  Elizabeth Curtis               6  Westby Middle School           14:55.9  7:28 
     25   25 7610  Natalie Miller                 7  Westby Middle School           14:57.2  7:29 
     26   26 7510  Lydia Kromke                   8  Onalaska Middle School         15:02.8  7:32 
     27   27  944  Celia Olbert                   8  Sparta Middle School           15:13.0  7:37 
     28      7462  Ella Barth                     7  La Crosse Logan Middle School  15:15.6  7:38 
     29   28 7362  Ava Belland                    7  Aquinas Middle School          15:17.0  7:39 
     30   29 7562  Emma Harman                    7  West Salem Middle School       15:18.2  7:40 
     31   30 7558  Josie Brudos                   6  West Salem Middle School       15:18.5  7:40 
     32   31 2730  Rosa Meyers                    8  Lincoln Middle School          15:19.5  7:40 
     33   32  934  Jade Intihar                   8  Sparta Middle School           15:23.1  7:42 
     34      7465  Evelyn Mueller                 6  La Crosse Logan Middle School  15:28.5  7:45 
     35   33 7486  Maya Rizwan                    7  Longfellow Middle School       15:30.6  7:46 
     36   34 7612  Ava Schmidt                    8  Westby Middle School           15:31.4  7:46 
     37   35 7542  Laney Champlin                 6  Tomah Timberwolves             15:36.9  7:49 
     38   36 7367  Jackie Taylor                  8  Aquinas Middle School          15:37.5  7:49 
     39   37 7565  Olivia Maki                    6  West Salem Middle School       15:45.6  7:53 
     40   38 7546  Lupita Ruiz                    8  Tomah Timberwolves             15:49.0  7:55 
     41   39 2728  Ava Howard                     6  Lincoln Middle School          15:52.6  7:57 
     42   40 7508  Samantha Hosch                 8  Onalaska Middle School         16:02.6  8:02 
     43   41 7541  Lydia Boettcher                8  Tomah Timberwolves             16:13.9  8:07 
     44   42 7544  Lily Joyce                     8  Tomah Timberwolves             16:16.3  8:09 
     45   43 2726  Lily Christopherson            6  Lincoln Middle School          16:17.2  8:09 
     46   44 7483  McKenna Klingelhoffer          7  Longfellow Middle School       16:17.8  8:09 
     47   45 7484  Ella Madsen                    7  Longfellow Middle School       16:18.1  8:10 
     48   46 7363  Ella Branson                   8  Aquinas Middle School          16:19.7  8:10 
     49   47 7505  Ava Ballmer                    7  Onalaska Middle School         16:21.3  8:11 
     50   48 7485  Lily Quackenboss               8  Longfellow Middle School       16:28.9  8:15 
     51   49 7507  Julia Driscoll                 8  Onalaska Middle School         16:32.5  8:17 
     52   50 7364  Nora Dickenson                 7  Aquinas Middle School          16:33.9  8:17 
     53   51 2729  Ava Kerrigan                   6  Lincoln Middle School          16:35.7  8:18 
     54   52 7604  Ava Berg                       6  Westby Middle School           16:36.7  8:19 
     55   53 7514  Katherine Ramsay               7  Onalaska Middle School         16:46.1  8:24 
     56   54 2732  Sylvia Rauch                   6  Lincoln Middle School          16:54.9  8:28 
     57   55 7547  Lily Sass                      7  Tomah Timberwolves             16:57.5  8:29 
     58   56 7512  Audrey Loeffelholz             8  Onalaska Middle School         17:02.2  8:32 
     59   57 7614  Rhianna Steiger                8  Westby Middle School           17:06.6  8:34 
     60   58 7515  Ella Stevens                   7  Onalaska Middle School         17:25.9  8:43 
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                             **** Girls' Middle School A 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   59 2731  Automn Schiffer                8  Lincoln Middle School          20:17.9 10:09 
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                                    **** Girls' A Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    24  Holmen Middle School                       (13:46.9  68:54.3 1:08.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ana Filips                 8 13:03.1
       2      3  Sydney Valiska             8 13:32.3
       3      5  Hennessy LaMere            8 14:02.9
       4      6  Isabelle Korthuis          6 14:04.8
       5      9  Ava Werner                 8 14:11.2
       6   ( 11) Lily Churchill             8 14:22.7
       7   ( 13) Audra Newman               8 14:29.2

       2.    66  Sparta Middle School                       (14:27.7  72:18.1 0:45.5)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Juliana Sanchez            7 14:02.2
       2      8  Leah Modjeski              7 14:10.7
       3     15  Serena Swanson             8 14:34.3
       4     18  Madeline Ziegler           6 14:43.2
       5     21  Jade Saunders              8 14:47.7
       6   ( 27) Celia Olbert               8 15:13.0
       7   ( 32) Jade Intihar               8 15:23.1

       3.    87  West Salem Middle School                   (14:30.2  72:30.8 2:12.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Addyson Ferguson           6 13:06.2
       2     14  Mia Olson                  7 14:30.3
       3     19  Maia Hutchens              6 14:43.6
       4     23  Addison Jehn               6 14:52.5
       5     29  Emma Harman                7 15:18.2
       6   ( 30) Josie Brudos               6 15:18.5
       7   ( 37) Olivia Maki                6 15:45.6

       4.   137  Aquinas Middle School                      (15:16.0  76:19.7 1:57.4)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Rachel Gagermeier          7 14:22.3
       2     17  Ruthie Hale                8 14:43.2
       3     28  Ava Belland                7 15:17.0
       4     36  Jackie Taylor              8 15:37.5
       5     46  Ella Branson               8 16:19.7
       6   ( 50) Nora Dickenson             7 16:33.9

       5.   143  Tomah Timberwolves                         (15:19.2  76:35.8 2:06.6)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Kaelyn Kelly               6 14:07.3
       2     22  Avery Hagan                8 14:48.7
       3     35  Laney Champlin             6 15:36.9
       4     38  Lupita Ruiz                8 15:49.0
       5     41  Lydia Boettcher            8 16:13.9
       6   ( 42) Lily Joyce                 8 16:16.3
       7   ( 55) Lily Sass                  7 16:57.5

       6.   147  Westby Middle School                       (15:17.6  76:27.8 2:10.1)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Alyssa Brown               6 14:26.6
       2     24  Elizabeth Curtis           6 14:55.9
       3     25  Natalie Miller             7 14:57.2
       4     34  Ava Schmidt                8 15:31.4
       5     52  Ava Berg                   6 16:36.7
       6   ( 57) Rhianna Steiger            8 17:06.6
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                                    **** Girls' A Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   184  Lincoln Middle School                      (15:46.1  78:50.2 1:50.5)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Brianna Grilled            7 14:45.2
       2     31  Rosa Meyers                8 15:19.5
       3     39  Ava Howard                 6 15:52.6
       4     43  Lily Christopherson        6 16:17.2
       5     51  Ava Kerrigan               6 16:35.7
       6   ( 54) Sylvia Rauch               6 16:54.9
       7   ( 59) Automn Schiffer            8 20:17.9

       8.   186  Longfellow Middle School                   (15:51.2  79:16.0 1:48.3)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Chloe Ackerman             6 14:40.6
       2     33  Maya Rizwan                7 15:30.6
       3     44  McKenna Klingelhoffer      7 16:17.8
       4     45  Ella Madsen                7 16:18.1
       5     48  Lily Quackenboss           8 16:28.9

       9.   215  Onalaska Middle School                     (16:09.1  80:45.3 1:43.3)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Lydia Kromke               8 15:02.8
       2     40  Samantha Hosch             8 16:02.6
       3     47  Ava Ballmer                7 16:21.3
       4     49  Julia Driscoll             8 16:32.5
       5     53  Katherine Ramsay           7 16:46.1
       6   ( 56) Audrey Loeffelholz         8 17:02.2
       7   ( 58) Ella Stevens               7 17:25.9
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                          Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Holmen High School
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Middle School B 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7380  Maya Amundson                  8  Holmen Middle School           14:31.3  7:16 
      2    2 7383  Charlie Casey                  6  Holmen Middle School           14:37.7  7:19 
      3    3 7397  Ella McVietty                  7  Holmen Middle School           14:42.6  7:22 
      4    4 7407  Bailey Sommerville             7  Holmen Middle School           14:53.2  7:27 
      5    5 7388  Jersie Gipson                  6  Holmen Middle School           15:00.5  7:31 
      6    6 7417  Naomi Wedan                    6  Holmen Middle School           15:01.9  7:31 
      7    7 7415  Sheryl Wang                    8  Holmen Middle School           15:12.7  7:37 
      8      7394  Sabrina Lechnir                6  Holmen Middle School           15:15.0  7:38 
      9      7379  Josie Alesch                   8  Holmen Middle School           15:22.5  7:42 
     10    8  927  Natalia Campos                 7  Sparta Middle School           15:24.9  7:43 
     11    9 7571  Natalee Reichert               6  West Salem Middle School       15:27.4  7:44 
     12      7412  Morgan Towner                  6  Holmen Middle School           15:44.3  7:53 
     13      7389  Morgan Haas                    6  Holmen Middle School           15:47.5  7:54 
     14   10  931  Abby Gilbertson                6  Sparta Middle School           15:47.7  7:54 
     15      7398  Quinley McVietty               6  Holmen Middle School           15:48.8  7:55 
     16   11 7567  Addison Mau                    7  West Salem Middle School       15:53.8  7:57 
     17   12 7464  Maddy Cornett                  6  La Crosse Logan Middle School  16:01.8  8:01 
     18      7390  Aubree Herrmann                6  Holmen Middle School           16:03.8  8:02 
     19   13 7566  McKenna Mattie                 6  West Salem Middle School       16:05.6  8:03 
     20   14  928  Logan Eilers                   7  Sparta Middle School           16:06.0  8:03 
     21   15 7467  Megan Vaughn                   6  La Crosse Logan Middle School  16:10.1  8:06 
     22      7411  Imani Toso                     7  Holmen Middle School           16:17.3  8:09 
     23      7404  Madilyn Picha                  7  Holmen Middle School           16:17.8  8:09 
     24   16 7572  Addie Schwarz                  8  West Salem Middle School       16:18.5  8:10 
     25      7401  Brielle Odegaard               6  Holmen Middle School           16:19.8  8:10 
     26      7385  Eliza Faherty                  6  Holmen Middle School           16:20.3  8:11 
     27   17 7608  Kylie Klum                     6  Westby Middle School           16:21.6  8:11 
     28   18  926  Chloe Allen                    8  Sparta Middle School           16:22.8  8:12 
     29   19  955  Dulce Tinoso-Vazquez           6  Sparta Middle School           16:23.0  8:12 
     30      7403  Jada Phillips                  6  Holmen Middle School           16:24.6  8:13 
     31      7421  Jocelyn Williams               6  Holmen Middle School           16:28.6  8:15 
     32      7387  Berit Gilbertson               8  Holmen Middle School           16:29.7  8:15 
     33   20  952  Anneliese Schmude              7  Sparta Middle School           16:31.2  8:16 
     34   21  937  Jessie Kondor                  6  Sparta Middle School           16:31.6  8:16 
     35      7410  Hadley Teff                    6  Holmen Middle School           16:35.3  8:18 
     36      7400  Kinsley Newman                 6  Holmen Middle School           16:36.0  8:18 
     37   22 7568  Celia Mitchell                 8  West Salem Middle School       16:36.5  8:19 
     38       948  Elexis Rameriz                 6  Sparta Middle School           16:38.7  8:20 
     39       953  Lily Seifert                   6  Sparta Middle School           16:39.2  8:20 
     40   23 7557  Elyse Bee                      8  West Salem Middle School       16:39.3  8:20 
     41      7409  Parc Tande                     6  Holmen Middle School           16:42.1  8:22 
     42   24 7573  Elise Schwarz                  6  West Salem Middle School       16:42.9  8:22 
     43      7396  Marisa McHugh                  6  Holmen Middle School           16:43.4  8:22 
     44      7395  Makenna McHugh                 6  Holmen Middle School           16:44.2  8:23 
     45      7561  Emily Graham                   6  West Salem Middle School       16:44.4  8:23 
     46       936  Brenna Johnson                 6  Sparta Middle School           16:49.8  8:25 
     47      7570  Ella Owens                     6  West Salem Middle School       16:52.8  8:27 
     48      7382  Kara Buehrle                   6  Holmen Middle School           16:54.3  8:28 
     49       941  Izzy Mickelson                 6  Sparta Middle School           16:57.7  8:29 
     50       925  Luna Acosta                    6  Sparta Middle School           16:59.0  8:30 
     51       929  Piper Ferguson                 8  Sparta Middle School           17:00.0  8:30 
     52      7408  Grace Steinke                  7  Holmen Middle School           17:10.9  8:36 
     53      7414  Gracie Van Lin                 8  Holmen Middle School           17:15.0  8:38 
     54       938  Cassandra Krebs                6  Sparta Middle School           17:15.3  8:38 
     55      7416  Isabela Waters                 6  Holmen Middle School           17:26.0  8:43 
     56      7419  Kaitlyn Weiss                  6  Holmen Middle School           17:28.7  8:45 
     57      7418  Allison Weiss                  7  Holmen Middle School           17:29.2  8:45 
     58       951  Joanie Schauf                  8  Sparta Middle School           17:34.4  8:48 
     59      7540  Josie Bailey                   8  Tomah Timberwolves             17:36.8  8:49 
     60       935  Chasidy Jerry                  6  Sparta Middle School           17:41.0  8:51 
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                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Middle School B 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61       947  Bella Peterson                 6  Sparta Middle School           17:42.0  8:51 
     62       940  Alyssa Marth                   7  Sparta Middle School           17:44.6  8:53 
     63      7402  Riley Parsons                  6  Holmen Middle School           17:57.3  8:59 
     64      7509  Kendyl Johansen                8  Onalaska Middle School         18:03.6  9:02 
     65       946  Olga Ortiz                     6  Sparta Middle School           18:15.8  9:08 
     66      7381  Lauren Buchholtz               6  Holmen Middle School           18:16.5  9:09 
     67      2733  Poppy Kiassler                 6  Lincoln Middle School          18:28.8  9:15 
     68      7406  Lauren Schindler               6  Holmen Middle School           18:31.4  9:16 
     69       933  Arrianna Inman                 7  Sparta Middle School           18:35.6  9:18 
     70   25 7461  Calessa Adams                  6  La Crosse Logan Middle School  18:45.4  9:23 
     71   26 7615  Katalyna Swanson               6  Westby Middle School           18:59.4  9:30 
     72      2734  Alesia McParker                6  Lincoln Middle School          19:21.9  9:41 
     73      7488  Molly Youngbauer               7  Longfellow Middle School       19:22.5  9:42 
     74   27 7463  Cecilia Beltran                7  La Crosse Logan Middle School  19:46.4  9:54 
     75      2735  Nora Schimmas                  6  Lincoln Middle School          19:50.1  9:56 
     76      7516  Olivia Wenger                  7  Onalaska Middle School         20:07.6 10:04 
     77   28 7609  Jade Levendoski                8  Westby Middle School           20:18.1 10:10 
     78      7422  Audrey Wyland                  6  Holmen Middle School           20:24.2 10:13 
     79       943  Katie O'Rourke                 7  Sparta Middle School           20:37.3 10:19 
     80      7513  Kylene McNeese                 7  Onalaska Middle School         20:44.3 10:23 
     81   29 7613  Autumn Sommerfeldt             6  Westby Middle School           20:53.8 10:27 
     82       932  Mady Henry                     7  Sparta Middle School           21:11.5 10:36 
     83   30 7605  Maddie Berg                    8  Westby Middle School           21:13.7 10:37 
     84       939  Yessenia Lopez                 6  Sparta Middle School           21:26.1 10:44 
     85   31 7466  Norah Reineking                6  La Crosse Logan Middle School  21:38.2 10:50 
     86      7481  Lila Fruehling                 7  Longfellow Middle School       23:56.3 11:59 
     87      7511  Jill Lee                       7  Onalaska Middle School         24:42.5 12:22 
     88      7482  Abby Hein                      6  Longfellow Middle School       26:25.0 13:13 
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                                    **** Girls' B Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Holmen Middle School                       (14:45.1  73:45.3 0:29.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Maya Amundson              8 14:31.3
       2      2  Charlie Casey              6 14:37.7
       3      3  Ella McVietty              7 14:42.6
       4      4  Bailey Sommerville         7 14:53.2
       5      5  Jersie Gipson              6 15:00.5
       6   (  6) Naomi Wedan                6 15:01.9
       7   (  7) Sheryl Wang                8 15:12.7

       2.    69  Sparta Middle School                       (16:00.9  80:04.4 0:58.1)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Natalia Campos             7 15:24.9
       2     10  Abby Gilbertson            6 15:47.7
       3     14  Logan Eilers               7 16:06.0
       4     18  Chloe Allen                8 16:22.8
       5     19  Dulce Tinoso-Vazquez       6 16:23.0
       6   ( 20) Anneliese Schmude          7 16:31.2
       7   ( 21) Jessie Kondor              6 16:31.6

       3.    71  West Salem Middle School                   (16:04.4  80:21.8 1:09.1)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Natalee Reichert           6 15:27.4
       2     11  Addison Mau                7 15:53.8
       3     13  McKenna Mattie             6 16:05.6
       4     16  Addie Schwarz              8 16:18.5
       5     22  Celia Mitchell             8 16:36.5
       6   ( 23) Elyse Bee                  8 16:39.3
       7   ( 24) Elise Schwarz              6 16:42.9

       4.   110  La Crosse Logan Middle School              (18:28.4  92:21.9 5:36.4)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Maddy Cornett              6 16:01.8
       2     15  Megan Vaughn               6 16:10.1
       3     25  Calessa Adams              6 18:45.4
       4     27  Cecilia Beltran            7 19:46.4
       5     31  Norah Reineking            6 21:38.2

       5.   130  Westby Middle School                       (19:33.4  97:46.6 4:52.1)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Kylie Klum                 6 16:21.6
       2     26  Katalyna Swanson           6 18:59.4
       3     28  Jade Levendoski            8 20:18.1
       4     29  Autumn Sommerfeldt         6 20:53.8
       5     30  Maddie Berg                8 21:13.7


